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Prod.
Year

Mine
ID

Subunit Coal
Production

Annual
Hrs.

Sum of
Avg.
Annual
Emp.*

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

3608745

03

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

03

99

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

0 17 923 11

0 17 923 11

25 779 15 708 7

0 17 000 8

25 779 32 708 15

1 859 78 756 37

0 16 651 9

1 859 95 407 46

124 806 105 703 43

0 14 040 6

124 806 119 743 49

204 746 110 823 50

0 10 920 6

204 746 121 743 56

157 734 92 420 39

0 10 400 5

157 734 102 820 44


